
WP53.0  Silk Hope
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 L 0.3 Pine St
0.4 L 0.2 Hillsborough Rd
0.6 L >.1 W Main St
0.7 R 0.9 W Poplar Ave
1.6 L 0.6 Old Fayetteville Rd
2.2 R 0.6 Jones Ferry Rd
2.8 R 5.3 Old Greensboro Rd
8.1 L 3.3 White Cross Rd
11.4 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
12.4 L 4 Chicken Bridge Rd
16.4 L 0.7 NC-87 S
17.1 R 4.3 Castle Rock Farm Rd
21.5 L 2.6 Van Thomas Rd
24.1 L 2.4 Silk Hope Lindley Mill Rd
26.5 L 2.9 Silk Hope Gum Spring Rd
29.5 L 1.4 White Smith Rd
30.9 R 2.5 Henderson Tanyard Rd
33.4 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Rd
34.7 L 0.7 NC-87 N
35.5 R 3.7 Chicken Bridge Rd
39.1 R 2.8 River Rd
41.9 L 1.1 Jones Ferry Rd
43 R 3.2 Lamont Norwood Rd
46.2 L 1.3 Poythress Rd
47.5 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
48 R 2.4 Damascus Church Rd
50.3 L 1.4 Smith Level Rd
51.7 S 1.3 S Greensboro St

End of Ride
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